
Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
 

Sr. No./Exam-2/Conf./2018/588                                                    Dated: 30-05-2018          

             // NOTIFICATION // 

   

Time -Table of MBA (General) Previous & Final Year (Distance Education)  

(New Course) 

(For Regular & Ex Students) 
  

Examination Mar.-Apr. 2018 (Session 2017-18) 
 

 

Time 03:00 PM To 06:00 PM     
 

 

MBA (General) Previous Year (New Course)     (For Regular/Ex Students) 

 
 

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Subject 

25-06-2018 Monday 101 Management & Organizational Behavior  

27-06-2018 Wednesday 102 Managerial Economics 

29-06-2018 Friday 103 Accounting for Managers 

03-07-2018 Tuesday 104 Fundamentals of Information Technology 

05-07-2018 Thursday 105 Business Ethics  

07-07-2018 Saturday 106 Marketing Management  

10-07-2018 Tuesday 107 Financial Management 

12-07-2018 Thursday 108 Human Resource Management 

14-07-2018 Saturday 109 Operation Management  

17-07-2018 Tuesday 110 Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management  

19-07-2018 Thursday 111 Global Business Management  
 

 

 

MBA (General) Final Year (New Course)     (For Regular/Ex Students) 

 
 

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Subject 

26-06-2018 Tuesday 201 Business Environment 

28-06-2018 Thursday 202 Research Methodology 

30-06-2018 Saturday 203 Management Information System 

02-07-2018 Monday 204 Quantitative Techniques  

04-07-2018 Wednesday 205 Strategic Management 

09-07-2018 Monday 

401/501/601 Human Resource Development / Security Analysis and Port 

Folio Management / Consumer Behavior and Marketing 

Research  



11-07-2018 Wednesday 
402/502/602 Organization Development and Training / Financial Services / 

Retail Management   

13-07-2018 Friday 

403/503/603 Performance Management and Compensation Planning / 

Capital Market & SEBI Regulations / Product and Brand 

Management 

16-07-2018 Monday 
404/504/604 Indian Labour Legislation / Inter National Financial 

Management / Advertising and Sales Promotion  

18-07-2018 Wednesday 
405/505/605 Collective Bargaining and Negotiation Skills / Project 

Management / Sales and Logistics Management  

 

Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper   
    
 

                        

                        Exam. Controller  

Copy to :-   

1. Director, Institute of Distance Education, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

2. Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior  4.  Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, 
Jiwaji University, Gwalior.   

5. P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.   

6. I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.   

7. Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior   

8. Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam /Conf.)   


